ACP-1300/1000-CT
 Touch Panel Control Console
ALL YOUR TECHNOLOGY AT YOUR FINGERTIPS
THE SINGLE CONTROL INTERFACE THAT DOES IT ALL
2017 ACP-1000/1300-807-005
ACP-1300/1000-CT
Arrive’s transformational technology architecture called “EdgelessMedia®” is based on the reality that in the cloud connected world,
devices perform extended functions which are not limited to the geometry of the box, nor within the physically defined schematic

interface created buttons and other controls customized for the environment using Arrive OnePoint as the central provisioning tool.
Arrive ControlPoint™
Ordering Information2
Model No ACP-1300-CT
Description
Arrive ControlPoint™ touch screen
console-- 13+” Interactive Screen with
wireless and wired PoE LAN connectivity.
SKU ACP-1300-001-001
Model No ACP-1000-CT
Description
Arrive ControlPoint™  touch screen console
- 10+” Interactive Screen with wireless and
wired PoE LAN connectivity.
SKU ACP-1000-001-001
2Design and specification subject to change without any prior notice.
ACP-1300/1000-CT
Touch Panel Control Console
Specifications1